
Sun Oct 4 

SUKKOT PARTY 
BBQ 

Fri Oct 16 
Shabbat Dinner 

 
Enjoy a delicious home made 
Shabbat meal 
at the home of 
Rabbi Levi with 
meaningful  
discussions 

 Mon Sep 14 
 

ROSH HASHANAH 

 TEEN  
SERVICE & DISCUSSION 

Sun Sep 20 

Wed Sep 23 

 

YOM KIPPUR 

 TEEN  
SERVICE & DISCUSSION 

Sun Nov 8 

Sun Oct 25 
 

SUSHI & DEBATE 
                       An interactive                                                                     
                       Discussion on  
                  controversial topics 

in Judaism 
relevant to 
our daily 
lives 

 Nov 20-21 
SHABBATON 

 

Spend a Shabbat to-
gether with teens from 

the SOCAL region  

 
Location TBA 

Sat Dec 12 

Chanukah Party 
@SkyZone 

Sun Nov 29 
 

SUSHI & DEBATE 
                       An interactive                                                                      
                       Discussion on  
                  controversial topics 

in Judaism 
relevant to 
our daily 
lives 

Fri Jan 8 
Shabbat Dinner 

 
Enjoy a delicious home made 
Shabbat meal 
at the home of 
Rabbi Levi with 
meaningful  
discussions 

Sun Jan 10 
Feeding the  
Homeless 

Midnight Mission 

Step into the light 

Brighten Someone's day 

Sun Jan 24 
 

SUSHI & DEBATE 
                       An interactive                                                                     
                       Discussion on  
                  controversial topics 

in Judaism 
relevant to 
our daily 
lives 

Cteen Calendar 2015/2016 
ד“בס  

 
Fri Sep 11 

Shabbat Dinner 
 

Enjoy a delicious home made 
Shabbat meal 
at the home of 
Rabbi Levi with 
meaningful  
discussions 

 



Sun Aug 30 
Kick Off  BBQ 

 
Come join the fastest 
growing Jewish teen   
network as we meet new 
teens and get our year 
off to a great start 

Fri May 13 
Shabbat Dinner 

 
Enjoy a delicious home made 
Shabbat meal 
at the home of 
Rabbi Levi with 
meaningful  
discussions 

Sun Mar 13 
 

SUSHI & DEBATE 
                       An interactive                                                                      
                       Discussion on  
                  controversial topics 

in Judaism 
relevant to 
our daily 
lives 

Thu Mar 24 

PURIM PARTY 
Fri April 15 

Shabbat Dinner 
 

Enjoy a delicious home made 
Shabbat meal 
at the home of 
Rabbi Levi with 
meaningful  
discussions 

Sun Feb 7 

Room Escape  
adventure LA 

Sun Feb 21 

Fri Mar 11 
Shabbat Dinner 

 
Enjoy a delicious home made 
Shabbat meal 
at the home of 
Rabbi Levi with 
meaningful  
discussions 

Sun April 17 
Help the elderly  

Celebrate Passover 

Sun May 15 Sun May 26 
Lag Baomer at 

the beach 

 

JLI Teens Discovery Program, a think-and-debate course for Jewish high school students  
 

Thursdays 7-8pm starting September 17th 
 

COURSE ONE SUMMARY: She loves me…she loves me not! Love and romance is more confusing than ever. What does 
Judaism say about dating, sexuality, and the pursuit of lifelong relationships? Students will examine the conflicting 
messages found in media, music, and pop culture. By exploring ancient Jewish teachings, teens will learn how to create 
healthy boundaries.  

MIRA COSTA 
HIGH 

TUESDAYS  
AT LUNCH  

 
Room 200 

Mr.  Fauver 
 

Pizza and great fun 

discussion  

MONDAYS  
AT LUNCH  

 
Room 504  
Mr. Burke  

 

Pizza and great fun 

discussion  

REDONDO UNION 
HIGH SCHOOL 

CTeen is is a dynamic network for Jewish teens of all backgrounds grades 8-12  

A project of the Jewish Community Center Chabad 2108 Vail Ave Redondo beach CA 90278 (310) 214-4999 

For more information please contact Rabbi Levi, rabbilevi@jccmb.com 


